
 

 PASSENGER FARES 

MPV & CAR SERVICE 
 Issue JAN 2017              PLEASE ENSURE LIST IS CURRENT                                      

JOURNEY 
MLEAGE 

FARE JOURNEY 
MILEAGE 

FARE 

1  

 

 

Minimum 

Fare 

£4.00 

26 £11.70 

2 27 £12.15 

3 28 £12.60 

4 29 £13.05 

5 30 £13.50 

6 31 £13.95 

7 32 £14.40 

8 33 £14.85 

9 £4.05 34 £15.30 

10 £4.50 35 £15.75 

11 £4.95 36 £16.20 

12 £5.40 37 £16.65 

13 £5.85 38 £17.10 

14 £6.30 39 £17.55 

15 £6.75 40 £18.00 

16 £7.20 41 £18.45 

17 £7.65 42 £18.90 

18 £8.10 43 £19.35 

19 £8.55 44 £19.80 

20 £9.00 45 £20.25 

21 £9.45 46 £20.70 

22 £9.90 47 £21.15 

23 £10.35 48 £21.50 

24 £10.80 49 £21.95 

25 £11.25 50 £22.50 

Fares are set in accordance with SSC policy and are uniform across Suffolk. 

Minimum fare is £4.00.Chargeable distance for journey is from start point of  

GoStart vehicle and return back to same point. Passengers may pay with travel  

Vouchers subject to driver checking validity. Driver should collect fare from passenger 

Unless arrangements have been made for payment by invoice with family member 
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RATE A - £4.00 return.   + Carers/Escort £1 per head for all journeys 

Sudbury, Great Cornard, Little Cornard, Newton, and Borley 

RATE B - £4.60 return. + Carers/Escort £1 per head for all journeys 

Acton, Bridge Street, Long Melford, Little Waldingfield, Great Waldingfield, Bulmer and Rodbridge 

RATE C - £5.50 return. + Carers/Escort £1 per head for all journeys 

Glemsford, Cavendish, Foxearth, Belchamps, Alpheton, Lamarsh, Assington, Monks Eleigh, Bures and Clare 

Sudbury Dial A Ride services extend only as far as destinations listed under Rate C.  For destinations beyond the villages listed other 

services may be available.  For further details please contact  GoStart office, 01787 242116 

 

 

               

 

DIAL A RIDE FARES  

GROUP HIRE CHARGES 

Half a day up to 5 hours 

including 50 miles  £65. 

 

Full day up to 10 hours including 

100 miles £120. 

 

Excess mileage @.65p per mile. 

 

 

Longer trips and longer periods of hire 

subject to availability. Please enquire 

about costs  
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